
Administrators 

Oswald, Joel Admin basketballassignor@gmail.com 

Foglesong, Julie Assignor strike3.ia@gmail.com 

Jacobus, Larry Assignor piratespens@msn.com 

Heimerman, Randy Assignor Heimermanofficials@gmail.com 

Mauch, John A HOI/WCAC Volleyball Assignor mauchjam@msn.com 

Perkins, Fred Blake TLAOA/AOA Assignor fredbp0022@gmail.com 

Berka, Josh ICAOA Assignor josh.berka@gmail.com 

Patik, Kim L. ECIVOA Assignor kpatik@aim.com 

PARSONS, John Central IA Assignor parsonsproject17@gmail.com 

Mathias, John R ICAOA Admin john.r.mathias@gmail.com 

Girres, Christopher John SW Iowa BB/FB Coordinator chrisgirres@gmail.com 

Kratz, Gordon ICCAC Men's Basketball Coordinator iccacmbb@gmail.com 

McDonald, Thom ICCAC Commissioner iccac@iccac.org 

Lovette, Greg SWIA Softball Assignor greg_lovette@hotmail.com 

SEVERSON, DAVE ICAOA Admin iowaschools@gmail.com 

Van Vark, Craig RROA Assignor craig.vanvark@gmail.com 

Bruns, Dan Saylorville Officials Assn Assignor dpbruns@yahoo.com 

Freese, Ryan Patrick NW Iowa FB Assignor ryanjackiefreese@hotmail.com 

BUSCH, SCOTT SW IA Assignor whitesox7878@gmail.com 

Harris, Danny Region 16 Women's Basketball Coordinator harris24sports@gmail.com 

Fessler, Bob Little Hawkeye Conference Volleyball Assignor bob.fessler@pella.k12.ia.us 

Semelmacher, Heather DMPS Account Admin Heather.Semelmacher@dmschools.org 

Rittman, Dave CIML Basketball Assignor dkrofficiating@gmail.com 

Robbins, Ken North Iowa Officials Association  kenrobbins2390@gmail.com 

 


